10

11

12

Prairie Ridge

Carmel
Geneva
Conant
Lake Park

Deerfield

Wheaton-Warrenville South

Lyons

Niles West
Warren
Lake Forest

Lane Tech

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Robin Straus Invitational — Sat Jan 07, 2017
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

'

uB

37.575 38.40

37.775 36.275

36.50

36.55

36.15

35.95

34.70

33.90

33.50

34.275

34.50

35.70

35.70

34.15

33.70

34.20

33.95

33.55

30.75

28.30

BB

34.85

35.30

34.80

35.05

34.40

33.95

32.75

32.40

32.85

30.50

29.90

7.00

FX

35.70

36.725

36.10

35.125

35.55

34.00

33.30

34.65

31.70

32.15

32.30

7.80

146.525
146.075
143.100
142.425
140.250
137.600
134.950
134.900
131.600
127.675
125.000

14.800



16T

16T

16T

20

21

227

227

227

227

26T

26T

28T

Prairie Ridge
Carmel
Carmel
Conant
Prairie Ridge
Carmel
Deerfield
Geneva
Conant
Lake Park
Prairie Ridge
Geneva

Lake Park
Carmel
Prairie Ridge
Deerfield
Geneva
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Conant
Lyons
Warren
Deerfield
Geneva

Lake Park
Prairie Ridge
Lake Park
Wheaton-Warrenville South

Carmel

Robin Straus Invitational — Sat Jan 07, 2017

Varsity VAULT
Nikki Baars 9.700 28T  Conant
Isabella Kropiweic 9.575 28T  Lake Forest
Kelly Gustafson 9.550 31 Lake Forest
Mel Meyrick 9.525 32T Conant
Kira Karlblom 9.500 32T Lake Forest
Sammi Lococo 9.475 32T Niles West
Lea Alatzakis 9.450 32T Warren
Claire Rose Ginsberg 9.300 36  Lake Forest
Julia Betts 9.275 37T Deerfield
Kelly Zehnder 9.250 37T | Lake Park
Maddy Kim 9.225 37T  Wheaton-Warrenville South
michaela Allen 9.200 40  Deerfield
Marissa DiBenedetto 9.200 41T Lake Forest
Anna Osowski 9.175 41T Lyons
Alyssa Petko 9.150 41T Niles West
Brooke Buranosky 9.100 41T Warren
Bailey Pihera 9.100 45T Geneva
Jackie Kerth 9.100 45T  Lyons
Mariana Vazquez-Rosas = 9.050 45T Niles West
Olivia Kalata 9.000 45T | Warren
Daniella Strauss 8.975 45T Wheaton-Warrenville South
Sam Edelstein 8.900 50T  Lyons
Gracie De Vita 8.900 50T  Lyons
Andie Granskog 8.900 50T Niles West
Clancy Raupp 8.900 53  Warren
Julia Naronowicz 8.800 54 Wheaton-Warrenville South
Laura Hughes 8.800 55 Niles West
Madison Graff 8.700

Sydney Tong
Jessica Pasquesi
Mary King

Bella Ostrowski
Cassy King
Jasmine Dirks
Madelynn Roche
Emma Hoshino
Orly Hirsch
Kailey Czuma

Jill Horvatin
Steph Mahler
Sophie Prozument
Jannetta Saban
Haley Aichholzer
Abbie Dearinger
Lily Chapman
Cara Rasmussen
Isabella Saldana
sharon Dhali
Caroline Gillis
Julia Cozzi
Natalie Zabrodsky
Kassandra Marin
Alexis Krueger
Maura Clark
Eviliss Santiago

8.700
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.000
7.700



20T

20T

22

23T

23T

23T

23T

23T

28T

Prairie Ridge
Prairie Ridge
Geneva
Prairie Ridge
Carmel
Prairie Ridge
Geneva
Prairie Ridge
Conant
Conant
Carmel
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Carmel

Lake Park
Carmel
Conant
Lyons
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Deerfield
Conant
Niles West
Deerfield
Carmel
Geneva

Lake Park
Lyons

Lyons

Lake Park

Robin Straus Invitational — Sat Jan 07, 2017
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Nikki Baars
Maddy Kim

Claire Rose Ginsberg

Kira Karlblom
Isabella Kropiweic
Clancy Raupp
michaela Allen
Alyssa Petko

Mel Meyrick
Sydney Tong
Sammi Lococo
Jackie Kerth
Samantha Wahlers
Kailey Czuma
Audrey Legerreta
Bailey Bloom
Cara Rasmussen
Laura Hughes

Lea Alatzakis

Bella Ostrowski
Isabella Saldana
Brooke Buranosky
Anna Osowski
Paige Beitzel

Kelly Zehnder
Olivia Kalata
Grace Leonard
Julia Naronowicz

9.900
9.600
9.550
9.500
9.450
9.400
9.350
9.300
9.250
9.050
9.025
9.000
8.950
8.900
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.450

28T

30

31

327

32T

327

32T

36T

36T

36T

39

40T

40T

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50T

50T

52T

52T

54

55

Niles West

Niles West
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Deerfield

Geneva

Lake Park

Lake Park

Deerfield

Geneva

Lyons
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Conant

Niles West
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Warren

Niles West

Lake Forest

Warren

Warren

Deerfield

Warren

Lyons

Warren

Lake Forest

Lake Forest

Lake Forest

Lake Forest

Jasmine Dirks
Haley Aichholzer
Maura Clark
Sam Edelstein
Gracie De Vita
Andie Granskog
Julia Kurek

Orly Hirsch
Bailey Pihera
Julia Cozzi

Macy Smykal
Julia Betts

Eviliss Santiago
Jill Horvatin
Daniella Strauss
Kassandra Marin
Jessica Pasquesi
sharon Dhali
Nora Steinlein
Steph Mahler
Madelynn Roche
Jannetta Saban
Hannah McCue
Emma Hoshino
Sophie Prozument
Mary King

Cassy King

8.450
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.000
7.900
7.800
7.650
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.200
6.100
5.800



2T

2T

5T

5T

127

127

12T

16T

16T

197

19T

21

22

23T

23T

23T

23T

27

28

Conant
Carmel
Conant

Lake Park
Geneva
Geneva
Deerfield
Prairie Ridge
Prairie Ridge
Prairie Ridge
Carmel
Carmel

Lake Park
Lyons
Carmel
Deerfield
Lyons
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Deerfield
Niles West
Lake Park
Niles West
Conant
Geneva
Geneva

Lake Forest
Wheaton-Warrenville South

Conant

Robin Straus Invitational — Sat Jan 07, 2017
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Mel Meyrick
Kelly Gustafson
Bailey Bloom
Julia Kurek

michaela Allen

Claire Rose Ginsberg

Rachel Krengel
Kira Karlblom
Nikki Baars
Maddy Kim
Anna Osowski

Alyssa Legerreta

Marissa DiBenedetto

Olivia Kalata
Samantha Wahlers
Sam Edelstein
Julia Cozzi

Macy Smykal
Orly Hirsch
Jasmine Dirks
Kelly Zehnder
Haley Aichholzer
Sydney Tong
Kelly Frank
Bailey Pihera
Jessica Pasquesi
Jill Horvatin

Julia Betts

9.35
9.20
9.20
9.15
9.10
9.10
9.05
8.95
8.90
8.85
8.75
8.70
8.70
8.70
8.65
8.60
8.60
8.55
8.50
8.50
8.45
8.35
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.25
8.20

29

30T

30T

30T

33T

33T

35

36

37

38T

38T

40

41

42T

427

44

45T

45T

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Prairie Ridge

Geneva

Lake Park
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Niles West

Niles West

Lake Forest
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Deerfield

Lyons

Warren

Warren

Warren

Deerfield

Lake Park

Carmel

Lake Forest

Warren

Lyons
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Lyons

Lane Tech

Prairie Ridge

Warren

Conant

Lake Forest

Niles West

Lake Forest

Alyssa Petko

Holly Friedel

Julia Naronowicz
Natalie Gillis
Karina Marin
Kassandra Marin
Emma Hoshino
Maggie O'Hara

Lea Alatzakis

Cara Rasmussen
Daniella Strauss
sharon Dhali
Hannah McCue
Brooke Buranosky
Andie Granskog
Sammi Lococo
Sophie Prozument
Abbie Dearinger
Jannetta Saban
Laura Hughes
Natalie Zabrodsky
Sydney Takata
Clancy Raupp
Madelynn Roche
Mariana Vazquez-Rosas
Annabelle Capstick
Claire Embil

Megan Brennan

8.15
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.85
7.80
7.75
7.75
7.70
7.60
7.55
7.55
7.50
7.45
7.45
7.35
7.30
7.05
7.00
6.85
6.80
6.75
6.25
6.10
6.05



10T

10T

13T

13T

177

177

197

19T

21T

21T

21T

24

25

26T

26T

26T

Robin Straus Invitational — Sat Jan 07, 2017
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Geneva Claire Rose Ginsberg 9.600 29T | Deerfield Brooke Buranosky

Prairie Ridge Kira Karlblom 9.550 29T  Lake Park Julia Naronowicz

Lake Park Kelly Zehnder 9.500 29T  Wheaton-Warrenville South  Natalie Gillis

Carmel Sammi Lococo 9.475 32T Geneva Lily Chapman

Carmel Anna Osowski 9.450 32T Geneva Holly Friedel

Geneva michaela Allen 9.350 34 Prairie Ridge Alyssa Petko

Deerfield Orly Hirsch 9.200 35T Lake Park Julia Kurek

Lyons Olivia Kalata 9.100 35T  Wheaton-Warrenville South  Maggie O'Hara

Conant Mel Meyrick 9.075 37T  Lake Forest Emma Hoshino

Carmel Samantha Wahlers 9.050 37T Lyons Josie Medema

Lake Park Marissa DiBenedetto 9.050 37T Niles West Kassandra Marin

Lyons Julia Cozzi 9.000 40T Conant Julia Betts

Prairie Ridge Nikki Baars 8.950 40T  Lake Forest Sophie Prozument

Wheaton-Warrenville South ~ Caroline Gillis 8.950 40T  Warren Hannah McCue

Geneva Bailey Pihera 8.850 43T Deerfield Lea Alatzakis

Carmel Kelly Gustafson 8.750 43T Deerfield Rachel Krengel

Conant Bailey Bloom 8.700 45 Lyons Grace Leonard

Conant Mariana Vazquez-Rosas = 8.700 46 Warren Madelynn Roche

Conant Sydney Tong 8.650 47T Lane Tech Sydney Takata

Prairie Ridge Maddy Kim 8.650 47T Warren Daniella Strauss

Carmel Audrey Legarreta 8.600 47T Wheaton-Warrenville South  Macy Smykal

Lake Park Andie Granskog 8.600 50 Lake Forest Megan Brennan

Niles West Isabella Saldana 8.600 51 Niles West Jasmine Dirks

Prairie Ridge Clancy Raupp 8.550 52 Warren Abbie Dearinger

Warren sharon Dhali 8.500 53 Lake Forest Cami Bloom

Deerfield Sam Edelstein 8.450 54 Niles West Eviliss Santiago

Lake Forest Jessica Pasquesi 8.450 55  Wheaton-Warrenville South  Laura Hughes

Lyons Cara Rasmussen 8.450 56 Niles West Claire Embil

Robin Straus Invitational — SatJan 07, 2017
Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Geneva Claire Rose Ginsberg ~ 37.550 17  Deerfield Lea Alatzakis 33.850
2 prairieRidge  Kira Karlblom 37.500 18  Lake Park Julia Naronowicz 33.750
3 prairieRidge  Nikki Baars 37.450 19  Prairie Ridge Clancy Raupp 33.700
4 Conant Mel Meyrick 37.200 20  Deerfield Brooke Buranosky = 33.600
5 Geneva michaela Allen 37.000 21 Conant Julia Betts 33.575
6 PrairieRidge  Maddy Kim 36.325 22 Lake Park Andie Granskog 33.350
7 Carmel Anna Osowski 35.875 23T Lake Forest Jessica Pasquesi 33.250
8  Lake Park Kelly Zehnder 35.700 23T Lyons Cara Rasmussen 33.250
9 Carmel Sammi Lococo 35.475 25 Niles West Jasmine Dirks 33.200
10 Lyons Olivia Kalata 35.300 26 Warren Daniella Strauss 32.525
11 PrairieRidge  Alyssa Petko 34.850 27 Niles West Kassandra Marin 32.200
12 Conant Sydney Tong 34.700 28 Warren sharon Dhali 32.150
13 Geneva Bailey Pihera 34.450 29 Wheaton-Warrenville South ~ Laura Hughes 32.000
14 Deerfield Orly Hirsch 34.400 30  Lake Forest Emma Hoshino 31.750
15 Deerfield Sam Edelstein 34.250 31 Lake Forest Sophie Prozument = 31.050
16 Lyons Julia Cozzi 34.000 32 Warren Madelynn Roche 30.750

8.400
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.150
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.750
7.650
7.600
7.500
7.350
7.200
6.700



